
JANUARY 2020 (More Dates to Follow)
Fri 3rd Jan'20 CJ STEWART AS 50'S/60'S VINTAGE WITH STYLE SHOW

Sat 4th Jan'20 DEAN RICHARDSON AS FREDDIE MERCURY

Sat 4th Jan'20 CARL SCHOFIELD EXCELLENT COMEDIAN

Mon 6th Jan'20 RICKY ARON WITH THE COMPLETE ROCK N ROLL SHOW

Tue 7th Jan'20 CARL SCHOFIELD EXCELLENT COMEDIAN

Wed 8th Jan'20 JIMMY CRICKET TV's IRISH COMEDY LEGEND

Sat 11th Jan'20 ROCK STEWART AS ROD STEWART

Sat 11th Jan'20 CARL SCHOFIELD EXCELLENT COMEDIAN

Tue 14th Jan'20 CJ STEWART AS 50'S/60'S VINTAGE WITH STYLE SHOW

Wed 15th Jan'20 JIMMY CRICKET TV's IRISH COMEDY LEGEND

Fri 17th Jan'20 ABBA AGAIN AS ABBA

Sun 19th Jan'20 JOHNNY MARTELL COMEDY VOCAL ENTERTAINER

Sat 25th Jan'20 DIAMONDS ARE FOREVER AS SHIRLEY BASSEY

Mon 27th Jan'20 RICKY ARON WITH THE COMPLETE ROCK N ROLL SHOW

Tue 28th Jan'20 TERRY COTTA EXCELLENT COMEDIAN

Fri 31st Jan'20 CJ STEWART AS 50'S/60'S VINTAGE WITH STYLE SHOW

FEBRUARY 2020 (More Dates to Follow)
Sat 1st Feb'20 TAMEKA JACKSON (DIRECT FROM THE USA) SOUNDS OF MOTOWN

Sun 2nd Feb'20 RICKY ARON WITH THE COMPLETE ROCK N ROLL SHOW

Tue 4th Feb'20 CARL SCHOFIELD EXCELLENT COMEDIAN

Fri 7th Feb'20 TONY LEWIS AS ROBBIE WILLIAMS

Sat 8th Feb'20 CJ STEWART AS 50'S/60'S VINTAGE WITH STYLE SHOW

Sat 8th Feb'20 CARL SCHOFIELD EXCELLENT COMEDIAN

Tue 11th Feb'20 TERRY COTTA EXCELLENT COMEDIAN

Tue 11th Feb'20 CJ STEWART AS 50'S/60'S VINTAGE WITH STYLE SHOW

Sat 15th Feb'20 JIMMY JEMAIN AS CLIFF RICHARD

Mon 17th Feb'20 RICKY ARON WITH THE COMPLETE ROCK N ROLL SHOW

Fri 21st Feb'20 CJ STEWART AS 50'S/60'S VINTAGE WITH STYLE SHOW

Sat 22nd Feb'20 DIAMONDS ARE FOREVER AS SHIRLEY BASSEY

Mon 24th Feb'20 RICKY ARON WITH THE COMPLETE ROCK N ROLL SHOW

Tue 25th Feb'20 CARL SCHOFIELD EXCELLENT COMEDIAN

Fri 28th Feb'20 TONY FLETCHER AS BILLY FURY

Sat 29th Feb'20 CJ STEWART AS 50'S/60'S VINTAGE WITH STYLE SHOW

Sat 29th Feb'20 RICKY ARON AS ELVIS PRESLEY (EUROPE'S TRIBUTE WINNER 2015)

MARCH 2020 (More Dates to Follow)
Wed 4th Mar'20 JIMMY CRICKET TV's IRISH COMEDY LEGEND

Sat 7th Mar'20 ROCK STEWART AS ROD STEWART

Sat 7th Mar'20 CARL SCHOFIELD EXCELLENT COMEDIAN

Tue 10th Mar'20 TERRY COTTA EXCELLENT COMEDIAN

Tue 10th Mar'20 CJ STEWART AS 50'S/60'S VINTAGE WITH STYLE SHOW

Sat 14th Mar'20 TAMEKA JACKSON (DIRECT FROM THE USA) SOUNDS OF MOTOWN

Sat 14th Mar'20 CARL SCHOFIELD EXCELLENT COMEDIAN

Mon 16th Mar'20 RICKY ARON WITH THE COMPLETE ROCK N ROLL SHOW

Wed 17th Mar'20 JIMMY CRICKET TV's IRISH COMEDY LEGEND

Wed 17th Mar'20 RYAN IRELAND 'IRISH ROVER' IRISH SHOW

Fri 20th Mar'20 CJ STEWART AS 50'S/60'S VINTAGE WITH STYLE SHOW

Sat 21st Mar'20 T.B.C

Sat 21st Mar'20 CARL SCHOFIELD EXCELLENT COMEDIAN

Mon 23rd Mar'20 RICKY ARON WITH THE COMPLETE ROCK N ROLL SHOW

Tue 24th Mar'20 TERRY COTTA EXCELLENT COMEDIAN

Fri 27th Mar'20 TONY LEWIS AS ROBBIE WILLIAMS

Tue 31st Mar'20 CJ STEWART AS 50'S/60'S VINTAGE WITH STYLE SHOW

Tue 31st Mar'20 CARL SCHOFIELD EXCELLENT COMEDIAN

APRIL 2020 (More Dates to Follow)
Wed 1st Apr'20 JIMMY CRICKET TV's IRISH COMEDY LEGEND

Fri 3rd Apr'20 CJ STEWART AS 50'S/60'S VINTAGE WITH STYLE SHOW
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Sat 4th Apr'20 CARL SCHOFIELD EXCELLENT COMEDIAN

Sat 4th Apr'20 ABBA AGAIN AS ABBA

Mon 6th Apr'20 RICKY ARON WITH THE COMPLETE ROCK N ROLL SHOW

Tue 7th Apr'20 TERRY COTTA EXCELLENT COMEDIAN

Sat 11th Apr'20 JIMMY JEMAIN AS CLIFF RICHARD

Fri 17th Apr'20 RICKY ARON WITH THE COMPLETE ROCK N ROLL SHOW

Sat 18th Apr'20 JIMMY CRICKET TV's IRISH COMEDY LEGEND

Tue 21st Apr'20 CJ STEWART AS 50'S/60'S VINTAGE WITH STYLE SHOW

Tue 21st Apr'20 TERRY COTTA EXCELLENT COMEDIAN

Sat 25th Apr'20 DEAN RICHARDSON AS FREDDIE MERCURY

Sat 25th Apr'20 CARL SCHOFIELD EXCELLENT COMEDIAN

Tue 28th Apr'20 CARL SCHOFIELD EXCELLENT COMEDIAN

Tue 28th Apr'20 CJ STEWART AS 50'S/60'S VINTAGE WITH STYLE SHOW

MAY 2020 (More Dates to Follow)
Fri 1st May'20 T.B.C

Sat 2nd May'20 CARL SCHOFIELD EXCELLENT COMEDIAN

Sat 2nd May'20 CJ STEWART AS 50'S/60'S VINTAGE WITH STYLE SHOW

Wed 6th May'20 JIMMY CRICKET TV's IRISH COMEDY LEGEND

Sat 9th May'20 ROCK STEWART AS ROD STEWART

Sat 9th May'20 CARL SCHOFIELD EXCELLENT COMEDIAN

Tue 12th May'20 CJ STEWART AS 50'S/60'S VINTAGE WITH STYLE SHOW

Tue 12th May'20 CARL SCHOFIELD EXCELLENT COMEDIAN

Fri 16th May'20 RICKY ARON WITH THE COMPLETE ROCK N ROLL SHOW

Sat 16th May'20 JIMMY CRICKET TV's IRISH COMEDY LEGEND

Tue 19th May'20 TERRY COTTA EXCELLENT COMEDIAN

Sat 23rd May'29 RICKY ARON AS ELVIS PRESLEY (EUROPE'S TRIBUTE WINNER 2015)

Tue 26th May'20 CARL SCHOFIELD EXCELLENT COMEDIAN

Fri 29th May'20 CJ STEWART AS 50'S/60'S VINTAGE WITH STYLE SHOW

Sat 30th May'20 DIAMONDS ARE FOREVER AS SHIRLEY BASSEY

JUNE 2020 (More Dates to Follow)
Tue 2nd Jun'20 RICKY ARON WITH THE COMPLETE ROCK N ROLL SHOW

Fri 5th Jun'20 CJ STEWART AS 50'S/60'S VINTAGE WITH STYLE SHOW

Sat 6th Jun'20 CARL SCHOFIELD EXCELLENT COMEDIAN

Wed 10th Jun'20 JIMMY CRICKET TV's IRISH COMEDY LEGEND

Fri 12th Jun'20 RICKY ARON WITH THE COMPLETE ROCK N ROLL SHOW

Sat 13th Jun'20 CARL SCHOFIELD EXCELLENT COMEDIAN

Tue 16th Jun'20 CJ STEWART AS 50'S/60'S VINTAGE WITH STYLE SHOW

Sat 20th Jun'20 JIMMY CRICKET TV's IRISH COMEDY LEGEND

Mon 22nd Jun'20 RICKY ARON WITH THE COMPLETE ROCK N ROLL SHOW

Tue 23rd Jun'20 CARL SCHOFIELD EXCELLENT COMEDIAN

Sat 27th Jun'20 CJ STEWART AS 50'S/60'S VINTAGE WITH STYLE SHOW

JULY 2020 (More Dates to Follow)
Tue 7th Jul'20 CJ STEWART AS 50'S/60'S VINTAGE WITH STYLE SHOW

Wed 8th Jul'20 JIMMY CRICKET TV's IRISH COMEDY LEGEND

Sat 11th Jul'20 CARL SCHOFIELD EXCELLENT COMEDIAN

Mon 13th Jul'20 RICKY ARON WITH THE COMPLETE ROCK N ROLL SHOW

Fri 17th Jul'20 CJ STEWART AS 50'S/60'S VINTAGE WITH STYLE SHOW

Sat 18th Jul'20 JIMMY CRICKET TV's IRISH COMEDY LEGEND

Tue 21st Jul'20 CARL SCHOFIELD EXCELLENT COMEDIAN

Tue 28th Jul'20 CJ STEWART AS 50'S/60'S VINTAGE WITH STYLE SHOW

Tue 28th Jul'20 CARL SCHOFIELD EXCELLENT COMEDIAN

Fri 31st Jul'20 RICKY ARON WITH THE COMPLETE ROCK N ROLL SHOW

AUGUST 2020 (More Dates to Follow)
Sat 8th Aug'20 CJ STEWART AS 50'S/60'S VINTAGE WITH STYLE SHOW

Sat 8th Aug'20 CARL SCHOFIELD EXCELLENT COMEDIAN

Mon 10th Aug'20 RICKY ARON WITH THE COMPLETE ROCK N ROLL SHOW

Wed 12th Aug'20 JIMMY CRICKET TV's IRISH COMEDY LEGEND

Fri 14th Aug'20 RICKY ARON AS ELVIS PRESLEY (EUROPE'S TRIBUTE WINNER 2015)

Sat 15th Aug'20 CARL SCHOFIELD EXCELLENT COMEDIAN



Tue 18th Aug'20 CJ STEWART AS 50'S/60'S VINTAGE WITH STYLE SHOW

Fri 21st Aug'20 RICKY ARON WITH THE COMPLETE ROCK N ROLL SHOW

Sat 22nd Aug'20 JIMMY CRICKET TV's IRISH COMEDY LEGEND

Fri 28th Aug'20 CJ STEWART AS 50'S/60'S VINTAGE WITH STYLE SHOW

Sat 29th Aug'20 CARL SCHOFIELD EXCELLENT COMEDIAN

SEPTEMBER 2020 (More Dates to Follow)
Sat 5th Sept'20 RICKY ARON AS ELVIS PRESLEY (EUROPE'S TRIBUTE WINNER 2015)

Wed 9th Sept'20 JIMMY CRICKET TV's IRISH COMEDY LEGEND

Fri 11th Sept'20 TONY FLETCHER AS BILLY FURY

Fri 11th Sept'20 CJ STEWART AS 50'S/60'S VINTAGE WITH STYLE SHOW

Sat 12th Sept'20 JIMMY JEMAIN AS CLIFF RICHARD

Sat 12th Sept'20 CARL SCHOFIELD EXCELLENT COMEDIAN

Tue 15th Sep'20 CJ STEWART AS 50'S/60'S VINTAGE WITH STYLE SHOW

Tue 15th Sep'20 CARL SCHOFIELD EXCELLENT COMEDIAN

Fri 18th Sept'20 PETER SARSFIELD AS FRANKIE VALLI (STARS IN THEIR EYES WINNER 2015)

Sat 19th Sept'20 JIMMY CRICKET TV's IRISH COMEDY LEGEND

Tue 22nd Sep'20 CJ STEWART AS 50'S/60'S VINTAGE WITH STYLE SHOW

Sat 26th Sept'20 DEAN RICHARDSON AS FREDDIE MERCURY

Sat 26th Sept'20 CARL SCHOFIELD EXCELLENT COMEDIAN

Tue 29th Sep'20 CJ STEWART AS 50'S/60'S VINTAGE WITH STYLE SHOW

Tue 29th Sep'20 CARL SCHOFIELD EXCELLENT COMEDIAN

OCTOBER 2020 (More Dates to Follow)
Fri 2nd Oct'20 PETER SARSFIELD AS FRANKIE VALLI (STARS IN THEIR EYES WINNER 2015)

Sat 3rd Oct'20 JIMMY CRICKET TV's IRISH COMEDY LEGEND

Sat 3rd Oct'20 RICKY ARON WITH THE COMPLETE ROCK N ROLL SHOW

Tue 6th Oct'20 CARL SCHOFIELD EXCELLENT COMEDIAN

Tue 6th Oct'20 CJ STEWART AS 50'S/60'S VINTAGE WITH STYLE SHOW

Sat 10th Oct'20 DEAN RICHARDSON AS FREDDIE MERCURY

Tue 13th Oct'20 CJ STEWART AS 50'S/60'S VINTAGE WITH STYLE SHOW

Wed 14th Oct'20 JIMMY CRICKET TV's IRISH COMEDY LEGEND

Sat 17th Oct'20 DIAMONDS ARE FOREVER AS SHIRLEY BASSEY

Mon 19th Oc'20 RICKY ARON WITH THE COMPLETE ROCK N ROLL SHOW

Tue 20th Oct'20 CARL SCHOFIELD EXCELLENT COMEDIAN

Sat 24th Oct'20 ROCK STEWART AS ROD STEWART

Sat 24th Oct'20 CARL SCHOFIELD EXCELLENT COMEDIAN

Mon 26th Oct'20 RICKY ARON WITH THE COMPLETE ROCK N ROLL SHOW

Tue 27th Oct'20 CARL SCHOFIELD EXCELLENT COMEDIAN

Fri 30th Oct'20 CJ STEWART AS 50'S/60'S VINTAGE WITH STYLE SHOW

Sat 31st Oct'20 CARL SCHOFIELD EXCELLENT COMEDIAN

Sat 31st Oct'20 JON FISHER AS GARY BARLOW

NOVEMBER 2020 (More Dates to Follow)
Tue 3rd Nov'20 CARL SCHOFIELD EXCELLENT COMEDIAN

Fri 6th Nov'20 CJ STEWART AS 50'S/60'S VINTAGE WITH STYLE SHOW

Sat 7th Nov'20 ABBA AGAIN AS ABBA

Sat 7th Nov'20 CARL SCHOFIELD EXCELLENT COMEDIAN

Tue 10th Nov'20 CJ STEWART AS 50'S/60'S VINTAGE WITH STYLE SHOW

Fri 13th Nov'20 PETER SARSFIELD AS FRANKIE VALLI (STARS IN THEIR EYES WINNER 2015)

Sat 14th Nov'20 JIMMY CRICKET TV's IRISH COMEDY LEGEND

Tue 17th Nov'20 CARL SCHOFIELD EXCELLENT COMEDIAN

Fri 20th Nov'20 RICKY ARON WITH THE COMPLETE ROCK N ROLL SHOW

Sat 21st Nov'20 BEEBI DEL AS DOLLY PARTON COUNTRY SHOW

Wed 25th Nov'20 JIMMY CRICKET TV's IRISH COMEDY LEGEND

Fri 27th Nov'20 RICKY ARON AS ELVIS PRESLEY (EUROPE'S TRIBUTE WINNER 2015)

Fri 27th Nov'20 CJ STEWART AS 50'S/60'S VINTAGE WITH STYLE SHOW

Sat 28th Nov'20 JIMMY JEMAIN AS CLIFF RICHARD

Sat 28th Nov'20 CARL SCHOFIELD EXCELLENT COMEDIAN

DECEMBER 2020 (More Dates to Follow)
Fri 1st Dec'20 RICKY ARON WITH THE COMPLETE ROCK N ROLL SHOW

Wed 2nd Dec'20 JIMMY CRICKET TV's IRISH COMEDY LEGEND



Fri 4th Dec'20 CJ STEWART AS 50'S/60'S VINTAGE WITH STYLE SHOW

Sat 5th Dec'20 JON FISHER AS GARY BARLOW

Sat 5th Dec'20 CARL SCHOFIELD EXCELLENT COMEDIAN

Tue 8th Dec'20 CARL SCHOFIELD EXCELLENT COMEDIAN

Tue 8th Dec'20 CJ STEWART AS 50'S/60'S VINTAGE WITH STYLE SHOW

Fri 11th Dec'20 PETER SARSFIELD AS FRANKIE VALLI (STARS IN THEIR EYES WINNER 2015)

Sat 12th Dec'20 JIMMY CRICKET TV's IRISH COMEDY LEGEND

Tue 15th Dec'20 CARL SCHOFIELD EXCELLENT COMEDIAN

Tue 15th Dec'20 RICKY ARON WITH THE COMPLETE ROCK N ROLL SHOW

Sat 19th Dec'20 ABBA AGAIN AS ABBA

Tue 22nd Dec'20 CJ STEWART AS 50'S/60'S VINTAGE WITH STYLE SHOW

Wed 23rd Dec'20 JIMMY CRICKET TV's IRISH COMEDY LEGEND

Thur 24th Dec'20 CARL SCHOFIELD EXCELLENT COMEDIAN

Sat 26th Dec'20 JOHNNY CORRIGAN COMEDY VOCAL ENTERTAINER

Tue 29th Dec'20 CJ STEWART AS 50'S/60'S VINTAGE WITH STYLE SHOW

Thur 31st Dec'20 CARL SCHOFIELD EXCELLENT COMEDIAN

**** Subject to change without prior notice ***














